[bookmark: _GoBack]Supplementary Table S2. Percentage of identity and reference accession number for the sequences obtained in the present study for the two molecular markers used.

	Host species
	Trichuris species
	rrnL
	ITS2

	
	
	Identity (%) 
	Reference accession number
	Identity (%)
	Reference accession number

	Chlorocebus aethiops
	Trichuris trichiura
	-
	-
	97.96
	JN181860

	Colobus guereza kikuyuensis
	Trichuris colobae
	99.45
	MN088583
	100
	FM991956

	Erythrocebus patas
	Trichuris trichiura
	-
	-
	94.59
	JN181828

	Macaca sylvanus
	Trichuris trichiura / Trichuris sp.
	100
	MW448470
	96.95
	MN447326

	Papio hamadryas
	Trichuris trichiura
	100
	MW448470
	100
	AM992995

	Papio papio
	Trichuris trichiura
	100
	MW448470
	100
	AM992995



